0AB344B8-DC7B-48FA-851F-4CC7DABA884B

CRITICAL VOLUNTARY BARRIER REMOVAL PROJECT REVISED 11/28/2023 

95th STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL BID AND ACCEPTANCE FORM 

00 4100-3 

Article 5 - Bonding 

If the amount of original award of the Contract exceeds TWENTY-FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS 

($25,000.00), the CONTRACTOR shall furnish to the OWNER a Payment Bond (Material and Labor).  CONTRACTOR 

shall also provide a Faithful Performance Bond.  Both Bonds shall be for 100% of the Contract Amount and contain the 

terms and conditions required by Articles 5.16 through 5.17 of the General Conditions.